

Licensing Services 1300 South Evergreen Park Drive SW PO Box 47250 Olympia, WA 98504-7250 360-664-1222 fax 360-586-1181

RECEIVED

TY-090301

FEB 2 5 2009

WASH. UT. & TP. COMM

APPLICATION FOR CHANGE OF NAME OR BUSINESS STRUCTURE

(excluding Household Goods carriers and Brokers)

(Street/P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip) PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (Street/P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip)	•	FEE:	\$50		•
APPLICATION FOR CHANGE OF NAME OR BUSINESS STRUCTURE may be used ONLY in the following circumstances: • Change of carrier's name, with no change in ownership or business structure. • Change of business structure from individual to corporation to incorporate an individual's business when the individual is the majority stockholder or, by an individual to a partnership, when the individual is the majority partner, or from a corporation to a proprietorship of the majority shareholder, or by partnership to a proprietorship of the majority partner. • Change of name resulting from a change in business structure from a partnership to a corporation established to incorporate the partnership business, when the partners are the majority stockholders in the same proportionate ownership. • Change of name resulting from a change in business structure from a corporation to another corporation where both corporations are wholly owned by the same stockholders in the same proportions. Holder of Permit No. CC: Gloc asks the WUTC for authority to change the name of or business structure of the carrier named below, pursuant to the provisions of \$1.80 RCW and WAC 480-14 to: NEW BUSINESS INFORMATION NEW NAME: Diamond seek Delivery Service PHONE#: 106-571-62 (Street/P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip) PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (Street/P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip) UBI #: 601 \$11 430		For Commission	Use Only	014 4/81	164
APPLICATION FOR CHANGE OF NAME OR BUSINESS STRUCTURE may be used ONLY in the following circumstances: • Change of carrier's name, with no change in ownership or business structure. • Change of business structure from individual to corporation to incorporate an individual's business when the individual is the majority stockholder or, by an individual to a partnership, when the individual is the majority partner, or from a corporation to a proprietorship of the majority partnership to a proprietorship of the majority partner. • Change of name resulting from a change in business structure from a partnership to a corporation established to incorporate the partnership business, when the partners are the majority stockholders in the same proportionate ownership. • Change of name resulting from a change in business structure from a corporation to another corporation where both corporations are wholly owned by the same stockholders in the same proportions. Holder of Permit No. CC: Galage asks the WUTC for authority to change the name of or business structure of the carrier named below, pursuant to the provisions of \$1.80 RCW and WAC 480-14 to: NEW BUSINESS INFORMATION NEW NAME: Diamond beet Delivery Service PHONE#: 106-571-62 (Street/P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip) PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (Street/P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip) UBI #: 601 \$11 430	Received Date:	111-2068-200-02 <i>50.00</i>		ID: 5436	, , ,
following circumstances: • Change of carrier's name, with no change in ownership or business structure. • Change of business structure from individual to corporation to incorporate an individual's business when the individual is the majority stockholder or, by an individual to a partnership, when the individual is the majority partner, or from a corporation to a proprietorship of the majority shareholder, or by partnership to a proprietorship of the majority partner. • Change of name resulting from a change in business structure from a partnership to a corporation established to incorporate the partnership business, when the partners are the majority stockholders in the same proportionate ownership. • Change of name resulting from a change in business structure from a corporation to another corporation where both corporations are wholly owned by the same stockholders in the same proportions. Holder of Permit No. CC: Gloc asks the WUTC for authority to change the name of or business structure of the carrier named below, pursuant to the provisions of 81.80 RCW and WAC 480-14 to: NEW BUSINESS INFORMATION NEW NAME: Diamodback Delivery Service PHONE#: 106-571-62 (Street/P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip) PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (Street/P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip) UBI #: 601 811 430		001750	00	Insurance: 4	18
NEW BUSINESS INFORMATION NEW NAME: Digmond back Delivery Service PHONE#: 106-571-68 (New Individual, Partnership or Corporate Name) MAILING ADDRESS: 315 Washington Are 3 #181 Kent UA 98 (Street/P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip) PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (Street/P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip) UBI #: 601 811 430	 Change of carrier's name, wit Change of business structure for the individual is the majority majority partner, or from a partnership to a proprietorsh. Change of name resulting from the same proportionate owner. Change of name resulting from the same proportionate owner. Change of name resulting from the same proportionate owner. 	h no change in owners, rom individual to corporation to a propertion of the majority partion a change in business, ership. n a change in business, a change in business, a change in business.	hip or business oration to incornation to incornation to a poprietorship of ner. ess structure for when the parts	s structure. porate an individual partnership, when the majority shader from a partnership ners are the majority a corporation to ar	al's business when he individual is the reholder, or by a to a corporation ty stockholders in nother corporation
MAILING ADDRESS: 315 (Street/P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip) PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (Street/P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip) UBI#: 601 811 430 INDIVIDUAL PARTNERSHIP CORPORATION STATE OF INCORPORATION					the name of or the .80 RCW and
(Street/P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip) UBI#: 601 811 430 INDIVIDUAL PARTNERSHIP CORPORATION STATE OF INCORPORATION	NEW NAME: Digmond (New Individual, Parti	acti Delivery nership or Corporate Nation Washington (P.O. Box)	Service IPI ne) n Are S (City)	HONE#: 206 #181 t(ev (State)	
☐ INDIVIDUAL ☐ PARTNERSHIP ☐ CORPORATION STATE OF INCORPORATION	PHYSICAL ADDRESS:(Street	/P.O. Box)	(City)	(State)	
	UBI#: 602 811 43	<u>0</u>	_		P-2
NAME STOCK DISTRIBUTION or PERCENTAGE OF SHARE	□ INDIVIDUAL □ PAR	RTNERSHIP DCOR	PORATION	STATE OF INC	ORPORATION WA
Shane M. Horsman Owner 100%	<u> </u>	STOC Owner	K DISTRIBUTI	10000/	GE OF SHARE L

		— CURRENT BUST	NESS INFOR	MATION	my	1141
	^	A : 4	0 1.	Servi Y_PHONI	ee .	
CURRENT		name as shown on permit)	(Deliver	Y _PHONI	Ξ#: <u> </u>	06-5 11-6
/ ADDRESS:		3 137 th Sc	1 0-204	Kent	WA	98032
<i></i>		et/P.O. Box)	(City))	(State)	(Zip)
4/0		DADTHID CHID :	CODDOD ATTO	N. COLLOD		ADOD ACTON
	•		CORPORATIO			
IAME	TIT		TRIBUTION or	1	<u> SE OF SHA</u>	<u>RE</u>
) hane	M Hersma	n Owner	(00%		
			• •		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
pies of the ommission hereby declief.	e amended Article a enter an order gr	e operating authority. Possible of Incorporation, if apparting its petition as proat the above and foregon	plicable. The upvided for in Ch	indersigned a napter 81.80	applicant re RCW.	equests that the
		TYPE OI	F PAYMENT	<u> </u>		
- C1		***************************************			1 1	
□ Cash	Check	□ Money Order	□ AMEX	□ MasterCan	rd 🗆 V	isa Exp Date
Credit Care	d Information (if ap	plicable)	<u> </u>			Month/Year
A 6.00		0	<u> </u>			
Amount \$				·		
	I am authorized to e	igned, under penalty for fals xecute and file this documer				
Cardholde	er's signature:	Shill		_ Date:	2 /23/	9
	ВЕГОЕ	RE SUBMITTING THIS A	PPLICATION Y	OU MUST IN	CLUDE:	
The comp	leted application form	a.				
If an indiv	ridual name change, l	egal proof of the change, e.g		divorce decree).	
		nit a new Form E Certificate		e new name.		



Secretary of State

I, SAM REED, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue this

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

to

DIAMONDBACK DELIVERY SERVICE INC.

a/an WA Profit Corporation. Charter documents are effective on the date indicated below.

Date: 4/1/2008

UBI Number: 602-811-430

APPID: 1100282



Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

Sam Reed, Secretary of State

#614 P. 002/002

5436

Form E UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

(Executed in Triplicate)

Filed with	WASHINGTON UTC					(hereinafter called Commission)			
This is to ce	rtify, that the	INANCIAL INDE	(Name of Commission))					
(hereinafter call	ed Company) of	21650 OXNAF	D STREET #1800,		ame of Company LLS, CA 9136				
has issued to	DIAMONDBA	CK DELIVERY SE	ERVICE INC	(Home Of	fice Address of C 325 WASHIN	ompany) IGTON AVE S #281	KENT	WA	
•		-			98032				
	(Name of Motor Currier)				(Address of Motor Carrier)				
a policy or poli	icles of insurance	effective from	9/01/2008	12:01 A.M.	standard time a	t the address of the in	sured stated	in said	
covering the objurisdiction or re Whenever rethereon. This certifice cancellation ma	ligations impose egulations promu equested, the Co ate and the endor by be effected by	d upon such motoligated in accordar mpany agrees to in rement described the Company or the	carrier by the provision the commission of the c	sions of the moto ion a duplicate of ancelled without ty (30) days' noti	r carrier law of riginal of said po- cancellation of ce in writing to	ury and property dame the State in which the olicy or policies and a the policy to which it the State Commission	Commission Il endorseme is attached. S	has nts Such	
Countersigned		KNARD STREET			ND HILLS	CA		91367	
Countersigned	21030 0	(Street Address			ty)	(State)	·	(Zip Code)	
this 8	day	of April	2009		•		•	•	
insurance Con	npany File No	FCFICA7870156			•	سيعتان	Que Ca	ice.	
(Policy Number)					(Authorized Company Representative)				
MC 1633a (Ed. 8-	-99) UNIFORM INF	ORMATION SERVI	CES. INC.		•			IRB 35398	